



## **COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL**

PRUBiz Beyond Card Holder	PRUBiz Beyond Privilege Voucher Holder
<b>10% off</b> hospital charges for selected Health screening packages	<b>10% off</b> hospital charges for selected Health screening packages

## **Terms and Conditions**

- 1. This privilege is applicable to all **PRU**Biz Beyond customers and is valid for one-time use only subject to the terms and conditions stated herein.
- 2. This privilege is redeemable at all Columbia Asia Hospital (CAH), except for Columbia Asia Extended Care Hospital Shah Alam, from 9.00am to 4.00pm, Mondays to Fridays, excluding Public Holidays.
- 3. Redemption steps:
  - a. Prior appointment is required. To make an appointment, please visit Columbia Asia Hospital website at <a href="https://www.columbiaasia.com/malaysia/">https://www.columbiaasia.com/malaysia/</a> or call your preferred Columbia Asia Hospital at the following number:-

	CAH – Bukit Rimau 03-5125 9999	CAH – Petaling Jaya 03-7949 9999
Kuala Lumpur & Selangor	CAH – Cheras 03-9086 9999	CAH – Puchong 03-8064 8688
	CAH – Klang 03 -3346 7999	CAH – Setapak 03-4145 9999
Negeri Sembilan	CAH – Seremban 06-603 3988	
Perak	CAH – Taiping 05 -820 8888	
Johor	CAH – Iskandar Puteri 07-233 9999	CAH – Tebrau 07 - 272 9999
Sarawak	CAH – Bintulu 086-251 888	CAH – Miri 085-437 755

- b. Present your **PRU**Biz Beyond card or original privilege voucher upon registration. Photocopies or printed copies are not accepted.
- c. Verification will be carried out by a customer service representative of Columbia Asia Hospital. You are required to produce your **PRU**Biz Beyond card or privilege voucher and proof of identity for verification purposes.
- 4. This privilege is only applicable for self-pay bills. For customers using a Guarantee Letter, standard corporate rate applies.
- 5. This privilege is not applicable with ongoing promotions, offers, discounts or vouchers offered by Columbia Asia Hospital. This privilege is also non-exchangeable and non-refundable for cash and/or credit, whether in part or in full.
- 6. This privilege is provided by Columbia Asia Hospital. In this respect, the privilege and the usage and utilization of the products and/or services are further subject to the terms and conditions of Columbia Asia Hospital. In the

event of any disagreement concerning the utilization of this privilege, kindly refer to Columbia Asia Hospital. For enquiries or more information, kindly contact Columbia Asia Hospital - Corporate Client Services Department at 03-5521 5151, Ext 5146 / 5088 or email ccs.sea@COLUMBIAASIA.COM

- 7. Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad ("PAMB"), Prudential BSN Takaful Berhad ("PruBSN") and Columbia Asia Hospital reserve the right to change these terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. For more updates and the latest terms and conditions, please visit <u>www.prudential.com.my/en/enterprise/prubizbeyond/customerloyalty-privileges/</u> for PAMB customers, or <u>www.prubsn.com.my/en/prubiz-beyond/</u> for PruBSN customers. The latest version of the terms and conditions takes precedence over all previous versions of the terms and conditions.
- 8. PAMB and PruBSN shall not be held responsible for any claims, demands and/or liabilities arising from this privilege.
- 9. This privilege is valid until 31 December 2023.